Individual Best Times (All Time)

Amber Ranson - (1139375) - Atlantis Swimming Club - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
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Round

Date

30/10/20
30/10/20
25/11117
19/10/19
09/09/17
21110117
13/01/18
07/07/19
08/12/16
14/05/21
15/10/16
1211117
08/01/17
17/09/18
10/09/16
21/05/16
28/11/15
09/01/16
05/12/15
03/04/16
19/11/15
25/10/15
24/05/15
25/04/15
10/01/15
04/01/15
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Meet

Atlantis Swimming Club

Atlantis Swimming Club

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition
Brighton Ken Deeley Open

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition
Tom Handley Open Meet

Atlantis Club Champs 2019

Atlantis Winter Club Championships

Atlantis SC

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016
Atlantis Winter Club Championships 2017
Littlehampton Splash Into 2017

Atlantis Club Championships 2018

Brighton Ken Deeley Open

Atlantis Horsham Spring Open Meet

Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet
Tom Handley Memorial Trophey Meet
Crawley Christmas Splash Open Meet
Littlehampton Easter Meet 2016

Atlantis Autumn Club Championships

Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015
The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet
Atlantis Horsham 2015 Spring Open

Brighton Tom Handley Open Meet

Littlehampton Splash 2015
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Venue
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Bognor Regis
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45.05
46.02

54.53

Swims in Date Order

Time
34.00
31.72
31.72
32.75
33.67
34.50
33.37
32.64
34.11
33.36
33.04
34.17
33.80
34.03
34.67
36.34
37.86
37.75
37.81
37.29
38.30
38.44
41.22
41.37
43.21
43.27
45.05
46.02
44.81
54.53
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F

101U/ 14
29/11/14
26/10/14
17/10/13

Date

14/05/21
30/10/20
30/10/20
19/10/19
07/07/19
17/09/18
13/01/18
25/11117
1211117
21710117
09/09/17
08/01/17
08/12/16
15/10/16
10/09/16
21/05/16
03/04/16
09/01/16
05/12/15
28/11/15
19/11/15
25/10/15
24/05/15
25/04/15
10/01/15
04/01/15
29/11/14
26/10/14
13/09/14
17/10/13

NEIl veeiey DUl OpIiiL vieet
Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet
Sussex County Winter Meet

Atlantis 2013 Club Championships

Meet

Atlantis SC

Atlantis Swimming Club

Atlantis Swimming Club

Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition
Atlantis Club Champs 2019

Atlantis Club Championships 2018

Tom Handley Open Meet

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Atlantis Winter Club Championships 2017
Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition
Brighton Ken Deeley Open

Littlehampton Splash Into 2017

Atlantis Winter Club Championships

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016
Brighton Ken Deeley Open

Atlantis Horsham Spring Open Meet
Littlehampton Easter Meet 2016

Tom Handley Memorial Trophey Meet
Crawley Christmas Splash Open Meet
Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet
Atlantis Autumn Club Championships

Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015
The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet
Atlantis Horsham 2015 Spring Open

Brighton Tom Handley Open Meet
Littlehampton Splash 2015

Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet
Sussex County Winter Meet

Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet

Atlantis 2013 Club Championships
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Horsham
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